
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 3/4/21
TEAM: V/JV Softball

SEASON: 2021

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Thur March 11 Pictures - - -

Sat March 20 Scrim - Goshen V-Home JV-Away 12:00 PM 11:00 AM

Mon March 22 Scrim - McNicholas V-Away JV-Home 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Wed March 24 Scrim - Clinton Massie V-Away JV-Home 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

Sat March 27 Western Brown (Double Header) V-Away JV-Home 11:00 AM 9:30 AM

Mon March 29 Georgetown V-Home 4:30 PM -

Wed March 31 Felicity V-Away 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Thur April 1 Reading V-Away JV-Home 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

Mon April 5 Clermont Northeastern V-Home JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Tues April 6 Wilmington V-Away JV-Home 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Wed April 7 East Clinton V-Away JV-Home 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Fri April 9 Bethel-Tate* V-Home JV-Home 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sat April 10 Washington Courthouse (Double Header) V-Away JV-Home 11:00 AM 9:15 AM

Mon April 12 Batavia V-Home JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Tues April 13 West Clermont V-Away JV-Home 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

Thur April 15 New Richmond V-Away JV-Home 5:00 PM 3:15 PM

Fri April 16 Williamsburg * V-Home JV-Home 4:30 PM -

Sat April 17 Hillsboro (Double Header) V-Home JV-Away 11:00 AM 9:30 AM

Mon April 19 Georgetown V-Away 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Wed April 21 Felicity V-Home 4:30 PM -

Fri April 23 Clermont Northeastern V-Away JV-Home 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sat April 24 Goshen (Double Header) V-Away JV-Home 11:00 AM 10:00 AM

Mon April 26 East Clinton V-Home JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Tues April 27 Clinton Massie V-Home JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

Thur April 29 Reading JV-Away 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

Fri April 30 Bethel-Tate* V-Away JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Mon May 3 Mercy/McAuley V-Away JV-Away 5:00 PM 3:20 PM

Wed May 5 Williamsburg * V-Away JV-Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

NOTES: VAR: 10H/17A JV: 14H/10A

* JV will play after Varsity


